Montag bis Donnerstag, 03.08. bis 13.08.20 | £l Laubenheim/Riisselsheimer Allee > Marienborn/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Risselsheimer Allee 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34
Ginsheimer Strafle C 22.3423.04 23.34 0.04 0.34
Ernst-Reuter-Stralle A 22.3523.0523.35 0.05 0.35
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37
Oppenheimer StralRe 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08 0.38
Arztehaus Laubenheim 22.3923.09 23.39 0.09 0.39
Zur Alten Portland 22.41 23.1123.41 0.11 0.41
Wormser Strafle A 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.12 0.42
Weisenauer Synagoge 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13 0.43
Favorite-Parkhotel 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14 0.44
Stadtpark 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.16 0.46
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas. 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17 0.47
Fischtor 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 22.49 23.19 23.49 0.19 0.49
Hofchen/Listmann D

Schusterstrafie

BauhofstraBe/LBBW C
Neubrunnenpl./Romerpassage

Hofchen/Listmann A 22.5023.20 23.50 0.20 0.50
Schillerplatz 22,52 23.2223.52 0.22 0.52
Munsterplatz A 22.5323.2323.53 0.23 0.53
Hauptbahnhof E 23.0023.30 0.00 0.25 1.00

Bismarckplatz A
Goethestrale A
LessingstraBe A
Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B 23.01 23.31 0.01 1.01
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg F

Hochschule Mainz/Campusbr. E
Draiser Weg

Vor der Frecht
Gutenberg-Center Nord
Medienberg B
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
HindemithstralBe D

Universitat | 23.03 23.33 0.03 1.03
Botanischer Garten B 23.04 23.34 0.04 1.04
Backhaushoh! B 23.0523.35 0.05 1.05
Draiser Strale 23.06 23.36 0.06 1.06
Martin-Kirchner-Straf3e 23.07 23.37 0.07 1.07
Ludwig-Nauth-Stral’e D 23.08 23.38 0.08 1.08
Hans-Bockler-Strae D 23.09 23.39 0.09 1.09
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strale B 23.10 23.40 0.10 1.10
St. Bernhard B 23.1123.41 0.11 111
Albert-Stohr-Strale B 23.12 23.42 0.12 1.12
Hinkelsteinerstrale 23.1323.43 0.13 1.13
Roter Weg 23.14 23.44 0.14 1.14
Sudring D 23.1523.45 0.15 1.15
Sidring E (Ankunft) \ \ \ \

Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strale D 23.16 23.46 0.16 1.16
Gutenberg-Center Sud 23.18 23.48 0.18 1.18
Im Borner Grund D 23.19 23.49 0.19 1.19
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stralle B 23.20 23.50 0.20 1.20
Kardinal-v.-Galen-StraRe C 23.2123.51 0.21 121
Marienborn/Bahnhof 23.23 23.53 0.23 1.23
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Freitag, 07.08. + 14.08.20‘ 90|

Laubenheim/Riisselsheimer Allee > Marienborn/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Risselsheimer Allee
Ginsheimer Strafle C
Ernst-Reuter-Stralle A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer StralRe
Arztehaus Laubenheim
Zur Alten Portland
Wormser Strafle A
Weisenauer Synagoge
Favorite-Parkhotel
Stadtpark
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas.
Fischtor
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hofchen/Listmann D
Schusterstrafie
BauhofstraBe/LBBW C
Neubrunnenpl./Romerpassage
Hofchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz

Miinsterplatz A
Hauptbahnhof E
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestrale A
LessingstraBe A
Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg F

Hochschule Mainz/Campusbr. E
Draiser Weg

Vor der Frecht
Gutenberg-Center Nord
Medienberg B
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
HindemithstralBe D
Universitat |

Botanischer Garten B
Backhaushoh! B

Draiser Strale
Martin-Kirchner-Straf3e
Ludwig-Nauth-StraBe D
Hans-Bockler-Strae D
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strale B
St. Bernhard B
Albert-Stohr-Strale B
Hinkelsteinerstrale

Roter Weg

Sudring D

Sudring E (Ankunft)
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strale D
Gutenberg-Center Sud
Im Borner Grund D
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stralle B
Kardinal-v.-Galen-StraRe C
Marienborn/Bahnhof
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50
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1.34
1.34
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1.37
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1.41
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1.47
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1.50
1.52
1.53
2.00

2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
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2.09
2.10
211
2.12
2.13
2.14
215

2.16
2.18
218
2.20
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2.23

2.04
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2.05
2.07
2.08
2.09
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2.13
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2.8

2.20
2.22
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2.34
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2.44
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2.52
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3.00

3.03
3.04
3.05
3.06
3.07
3.08
3.09
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3.14
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3.16
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3.34
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4.06
4.07
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4.23
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Samstag, 08.08. + 15.08.20 | 8]

Laubenheim/Riisselsheimer Allee > Marienborn/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Risselsheimer Allee
Ginsheimer Strafle C
Ernst-Reuter-Stralle A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer StralRe
Arztehaus Laubenheim
Zur Alten Portland
Wormser Strafle A
Weisenauer Synagoge
Favorite-Parkhotel
Stadtpark
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas.
Fischtor
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hofchen/Listmann D
Schusterstrafie
BauhofstraBe/LBBW C
Neubrunnenpl./Romerpassage
Hofchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz

Miinsterplatz A
Hauptbahnhof E
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestrale A
LessingstraBe A
Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg F

Hochschule Mainz/Campusbr. E
Draiser Weg

Vor der Frecht
Gutenberg-Center Nord
Medienberg B
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
HindemithstralBe D
Universitat |

Botanischer Garten B
Backhaushoh! B

Draiser Strale
Martin-Kirchner-Straf3e
Ludwig-Nauth-StraBe D
Hans-Bockler-Strae D
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strale B
St. Bernhard B
Albert-Stohr-Strale B
Hinkelsteinerstrale

Roter Weg

Sudring D

Sudring E (Ankunft)
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strale D
Gutenberg-Center Sud
Im Borner Grund D
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stralle B
Kardinal-v.-Galen-StraRe C
Marienborn/Bahnhof
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4.49

4.50
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5.13
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1.16
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1.13
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LAl

1.20
1.22
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1.31

1.33
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.43
1.44
1.45

1.46
1.48
1.49
1.50
151
1.53

1.34
1.34
1.35
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1.50
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2.09
211
212
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3.14
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3.16
3.18
3.19
3.20
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3.34
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3.38
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3.41
3.42
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3.44
3.46
3.47
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3.49

3.50
3.562
3.53
4.00

4.03
4.04
4.05
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4.08
4.09
4.10
4.11
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4.16
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Sonntag, 09.08. +16.08.20 | 8]

Laubenheim/Riisselsheimer Allee > Marienborn/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Risselsheimer Allee
Ginsheimer Strafle C
Ernst-Reuter-Stralle A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer StralRe
Arztehaus Laubenheim
Zur Alten Portland
Wormser Strafle A
Weisenauer Synagoge
Favorite-Parkhotel
Stadtpark
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas.
Fischtor
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hofchen/Listmann D
Schusterstrafie
BauhofstraBe/LBBW C
Neubrunnenpl./Romerpassage
Hofchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz

Miinsterplatz A
Hauptbahnhof E
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestrale A
LessingstraBe A
Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat G
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg C
Kisselberg F

Hochschule Mainz/Campusbr. E
Draiser Weg

Vor der Frecht
Gutenberg-Center Nord
Medienberg B
Lortzingstraf3e/Novo Nordisk
HindemithstralBe D
Universitat |

Botanischer Garten B
Backhaushoh! B

Draiser Strale
Martin-Kirchner-Straf3e
Ludwig-Nauth-StraBe D
Hans-Bockler-Strae D
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strale B
St. Bernhard B
Albert-Stohr-Strale B
Hinkelsteinerstrale

Roter Weg

Sudring D

Sudring E (Ankunft)
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strale D
Gutenberg-Center Sud
Im Borner Grund D
Pfarrer-Dorn-Stralle B
Kardinal-v.-Galen-StraRe C
Marienborn/Bahnhof
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